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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $24.00 $14.00 $10.00  0.31 -2.61 -0.0120 SPOT

 0.31
20 SPOT Totals: $14.00 $24.00 $10.00 

3 $136.70 $144.00 ($7.30)  1.77  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $43.20 $0.00 $43.20  0.56  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 2.33
BEST BET Totals: $144.00 $179.90 $35.90 

5 $1,758.25 $402.25 $1,356.00  22.79  0.79  0.18CHRISCAS

 22.79
CHRISCAS Totals: $402.25 $1,758.25 $1,356.00 

32 $44.00 $8.00 $36.00  0.57  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.57
EDGE S Totals: $8.00 $44.00 $36.00 

4 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $2.20 $0.00 $2.20  0.03  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.05
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

8 $855.00 $1,240.00 ($385.00)  11.08  1.00  0.11PENNY

 11.08
PENNY Totals: $1,240.00 $855.00 ($385.00)

2 $23.50 $15.00 $8.50  0.30  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

4 $69.00 $3.50 $65.50  0.89  0.90  0.01QUARTERK

5 $1,312.25 $1,370.25 ($58.00)  17.01  0.91  0.16QUARTERK

6 $26.50 $0.50 $26.00  0.34  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

8 $25.00 $1.00 $24.00  0.32  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $516.50 $178.00 $338.50  6.70  0.91  0.06QUARTERK

 25.57
QUARTERK Totals: $1,568.25 $1,972.75 $404.50 

1 $9.00 $3.00 $6.00  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $155.00 $127.20 $27.80  2.01  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $110.00 $99.00 $11.00  1.43  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $190.00 $21.93 $168.07  2.46  0.68  0.02Regular

5 $38.00 $801.50 ($763.50)  0.49  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $4.00 $0.10 $3.90  0.05  0.70  0.00Regular

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.66  0.00Regular

 6.57
Regular Totals: $1,052.73 $507.00 ($545.73)

1 $535.55 $357.00 $178.55  6.94  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $644.75 $365.00 $279.75  8.36  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $611.50 $799.60 ($188.10)  7.93  0.54  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $403.25 $283.80 $119.45  5.23  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $10.00 $0.50 $9.50  0.13  0.45  0.00SPOTLITE

 28.59
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,805.90 $2,205.05 $399.15 

40 $159.00 $178.00 ($19.00)  2.06  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.06
TOP S Totals: $178.00 $159.00 ($19.00)

3 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.06
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $7,713.95 $6,413.13 $1,300.82 
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